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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubuskiego 2024
Zielona Góra, 8.6.2024

Konkurencja 16 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny Open
08.06.2024 - 12:34 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat

1. Majza - Wawrzyński Bartosz 13 UKS 3WODNIK Wolsztyn 53.91 111

12 lat

1. Mikołajewski Maksym 12 PIAST Głogów 42.40 229
2. Leśniak Mikołaj 12 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 44.95 192
3. Dettoma Oliwier 12 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 46.28 176

13 lat

1. Kubaczyk Marcus 11 UKS 3WODNIK Wolsztyn 36.10 371
2. Psiuch Aleks 11 PIAST Głogów 40.13 270
3. Wiśniowski Tobiasz 11 TP Zielona Góra 46.79 170
4. Misiak Nikodem 11 TP Zielona Góra 50.02 139

14 lat

1. Konradowski Dawid 10 PIAST Głogów 41.52 244
DYSKW. Zajdel Mikołaj 10 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin
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Open

1. Cebula Oskar 03 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 29.26 697
2. Piotrowski Marcel 07 PIAST Głogów 29.92 652
3. Wawrzyniak Kamil 08 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 34.17 438
4. Kubaczyk Marcus 11 UKS 3WODNIK Wolsztyn 36.10 371
5. Psiuch Aleks 11 PIAST Głogów 40.13 270
6. Konradowski Dawid 10 PIAST Głogów 41.52 244
7. Mikołajewski Maksym 12 PIAST Głogów 42.40 229
8. Leśniak Mikołaj 12 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 44.95 192
9. Dettoma Oliwier 12 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 46.28 176

10. Wiśniowski Tobiasz 11 TP Zielona Góra 46.79 170
11. Misiak Nikodem 11 TP Zielona Góra 50.02 139
12. Majza - Wawrzyński Bartosz 13 UKS 3WODNIK Wolsztyn 53.91 111

DYSKW. Zajdel Mikołaj 10 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin
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